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Quali 1

Qualifikation

Race Speed Bommerang (0.65 km)

16.11.2019  13:55
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Orbits 1.0

Hauptzeitnahme && Bewertung

Datum

Gezeichnet:

Pos. 
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Bild 

1
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5
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7
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Anzahl Name 

Philipp  (06)

Riesi  (04)

Sturmi  (09)

Thomas  (11)

Benni  (12)

Fabian  (10)

Angelo  (03)

Bianc  (13)

Herwig  (02)

Katja  (07)

Lukas  (14)

Gust  (05)

Klasse 

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Leihkarts

Beste Zt. 

44.268

44.679

44.697

45.115

45.183

45.430

45.464

45.474

45.517

45.602

45.824

47.098

Diff. 

-.----

0.411

0.429

0.847

0.915

1.162

1.196

1.206

1.249

1.334

1.556

2.830

Beste Geschw. 

52,860

52,374

52,353

51,867

51,789

51,508

51,469

51,458

51,409

51,314

51,065

49,684

In Runde 
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Nat/Staat Sponsor 

Qualifikations Ergebnisse
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